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Blll of Quantity

5.No

Description of itemn

SCH.NO}

oty |

Detalles of Measurement ‘
mﬂ

-

fn

/jKHPUR

Unit |

Ra‘te DS_R
. 2023

Muityphed ‘

by Rate
Fact¢r
0.735iin

1 DSR2023] .

Add Cost)
| Final Rate

. Index
11107

[12mm thick piaster with cement

and approved . coarse sand
mortar in  1:4 CAs per
D.8.R.13.4.1

1344

90.80

‘ ‘Sant

357.35 |

262,65

9.82

272.47

| 2474037

o

Cement based putty of average

{th. Tmm of approved brand and| -
" Imanufacturer, Qver the
plastered . wall surface to}
perpare the surface even andl

smooth  complete. As  per
D.8.R.13.80,

Providing and applying white|

13.8

61.40

Sqm

156.05

429

118.98

7305.41;

Factory made single extruded
WPC (Woad . Polymer
Composite} - wall  Pannaling|
18mm thick AS per DSR
Code §754

5756

358.46

Sq._r'n

1800,00

49.46

1372.46

agter1or |

One priming coat of cement

including ~ supply.  of . all

“|iaterials Jabour and tools and

pants ete: requried for proper
comlition of the work. As per
D.8R13.41.1

primer and two coat eilbound|
.|distemper  on  new  work]

13.46.1

401.08

Cum

185.65

510"

141,55

56774 39

Removing white or colour wash
by scrapping “and - sand

papering and preparing _the|
suHace  sniooth mcludmg.

necessary repairs to scratches
efc. complete _ ’

13.88

401.08. .

So.m

19,75

14.52

.54

.15.08

6039.63

Providing and fixing IS marked
flush door shutters conformmg

9:21

35 mm thick Including” 1S1] .

marked. Stainless Steel butt

) hlnges with necessary screws

9.21.1

4,20

Sq.m-

| 230285

il

175860

(

65,74 -

182434 |

766225 |

Painting with synihetic enamel

paint of approved brand and|
manufacture of required colour|’
to give an even shade : ‘

13.62

"ITwo ér micre coats on new

work over an under coat of
suitable shade with ordinary

" {paint of approved brand ‘and

manufecture

13.62.1 |

196.80

Sg.m

226.25 |

166.29

6.22

172,51

33960.03 [

Total

628443.54
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